15. Benin Benefiz-Lauf (Hirzweiler) am 15.10.2022

2000 Meter
Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Max Kiefer 1.MU14 0:07:31
2. Tamino Gebert TV lllingen 2.MU14 0:07:53
3. Timo Braun TV Homburg 3.MU14 0:07:54
4. Lale BlaR3 LLG Wustweiler 1.MU12 0:07:56
5. Leonard KeRler TV lllingen 2.MU12 0:08:25
6. C&eacuteline Kraemer SC lllingen 1.Wu12 0:09:01
7. Lias Rickel TV lllingen 1.MU10 0:09:06
8. Max Kniespeck 2.MU10 0:09:13
9. Vincent Warschburger LTF Marpingen 3.MU10 0:09:27
10. Janne Kiefer 3.MU12 0:09:33
11. Elina Sahner TV lllingen 2.WuU12 0:09:33
12. Florine Peters Dreikraft Neunkirchen 3.Wu12 0:09:34
13. BolRe Riehm LLG Waustweiler 4.MU10 0:10:46
14. Emma Pink 4.WU12 0:10:50
15. Nike Pfeffer TV lllingen 5.WuU12 0:11:03
16. Jule Sauer TV lllingen 1.wWuU10 0:11:03
17. Leonie Sofie Kuhn 1.WuU8 0:11:15
18. Amelie Heylmann TV lllingen 2.WU10 0:11:20
19. Luise Flormann LLG Waustweiler 1.wui14 0:11:21
20. Philipp Geselbracht 1.MU8 0:12:04
21. Amelie Pink 6.WU12 0:12:05
22. Romy Pink 2.WuU8 0:12:10
23. Finn-Alexander BlaR Mupfelhausen 5.MU10 0:12:21
24. Alina Volz 3.wWus8 0:12:25
25. Leni-Sophie Blaf3 Mupfelhausen 3.wWu10 0:12:59
26. Josephine Baltes 4.WU8 0:13:42
27. Lotte Flormann LLG Wustweiler 4.WU10 0:13:49
28. Emma Engel 5.WuU10 0:13:50
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15. Benin Benefiz-Lauf (Hirzweiler) am 15.10.2022

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Luca Hock
Maxence Oster
Jonathan Peters
Laurent Oster
Thilo Engel

Zoe Sander
Tristan Schmidt
Gudrun Peters
Michelle Faber
Nico Reppert
Katrin Alt

Nicole Kipping
Michael Geselbracht
Tina Dorr

Bjorn Baltes
Hanno Schneider
Heike Kral3
Stephanie Kaiser
Anette Gel3ner
Stefan Heinrich
Birgit KeRler
Werner Zipfler
Tanja Helmes
Marco Egger
Olena Musulevska

Verein/Ort
nextgendingmad

Dreikraft Neunkirchen

nextgendingmad

Dreikraft Neunkirchen
LLG Wustweiler

SV Hirzweiler-Welschbach
LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

RV Tempo Hirzweiler

TV KreRRbronn-Bodensee
LLG Wustweiler

LSG Schmelz- Hittersdorf
LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

Pl./AK
1M
1.MU16
2.MU16
1.M50
1.M40
1.wW
2.M
1.w45
2.W
3.M
1.W35
1.W50
1.M35
1.W30
2.M40
1.M65
2.W50
2.W30
1.W55
1.M55
2.W55
1.M60
3.W50
2.M50
3.W

Zeit
0:18:05
0:18:12
0:21:23
0:23:05
0:24:02
0:24:15
0:24:46
0:26:17
0:26:29
0:26:50
0:26:52
0:27:02
0:27:31
0:27:34
0:27:40
0:28:44
0:29:08
0:29:10
0:30:22
0:30:23
0:30:37
0:37:01
0:37:09
0:37:09
0:42:34

Seite 2

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 20.05.2024


http://www.llgwustweiler.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

15. Benin Benefiz-Lauf (Hirzweiler) am 15.10.2022

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Ramon Bernardon
2. Simon Schréder
3. Eric Lorenz
4. Christian Alt
5. Marion Stras
6. Stefan Nieweling
7. Marc Wagner
8. Bengt Leibrock
9. Joachim Grol3
10. Thomas Schroder
11. Andreas Sahner
12. Franz Warschburger
13. Marc Horras
14. Uwe Simon
15. Alex Voos
16. Udo Schwinn
17. Dirks Schu
18. Mattihias Grof3
19. Barbara Resch
20. Frank Samsel
21. Dieter HalZel
22. Benjamin Rémeling
23. Rudolf Hoyler
24. Lukas Maurer
25. Jenny Martin
26. Sascha Kammer
27. Viola Stras
28. Kevin Pankratov
29. Michaela Schmidt-Monzert
30. Michael Schiff
31. Kerstin Jung
32. Uwe Seiler
33. Martina Spaniol
34. Erhard Penzek
35. Alexandra Burger
36. Stefan Fuchs
37. Ulrike Samsel
38. Simone Meiser
39. Kevin Klauck
40. Thorsten Mayer
41. Anja Johann
42. Katja Theis
43. Michael Holzer
44, Andreas Bartsch
45. Peter Backes
46. Alexander Doérr
47. Anja Warschburger
48. Barbel Besch
49. Birgit Alles

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler
LTF Theeltal

LTF Elversberg
LLG Wustweiler
LTF Elversberg
LTF Elversberg

LTF Marpingen
MGLT Ostertal
LTF Marpingen

TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler
Tri-Turtles Friedrichsthal
LSG Huttersdorf

Run 4 Fun Bibingen

LLG Wustweiler
LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.

Outdoor Nation St.Wendel
LTF Marpingen

LLG Wustweiler
Laufmédels Ottweiler

Tri-Turtles Friedrichsthal
LLG Waustweiler
Outdoor Nation

LTF Marpingen

LTF Theeltal

LTV THEELTAL
Outdoornation

LTF Theeltal

MGLT Ostertal
LTF Marpingen
LTF Theeltal

LTF Marpingen

Pl./AK
1.M40
1.M
1.M50
2.M40
1.wW40
1.M55
3.M40
1.M35
2.M55
2.M35
2.M50
3.M50
3.M35
3.M55
4.M35
4.M55
1.M60
5.M35
1.wW35
4.M50
5.M55
4.M40
1.M65
6.M35
2.W35
5.M40
1.W50
2.M
3.W35
7.M35
2.W40
1.M45
1.W60
2.M65
1.w45
8.M35
2.W50
3.W50
3.M
6.M40
4.W50
5.W50
1.M30
5.M50
2.M30
2.M45
6.W50
7.W50
1.We65

Zeit
0:37:34
0:40:39
0:40:49
0:41:59
0:42:21
0:43:17
0:43:46
0:44:45
0:44:47
0:45:25
0:46:24
0:47:06
0:47:20
0:47:36
0:47:46
0:48:19
0:48:30
0:48:33
0:48:36
0:49:47
0:50:38
0:51:25
0:51:46
0:52:08
0:52:12
0:52:13
0:52:24
0:52:48
0:53:55
0:53:56
0:54:08
0:54:09
0:54:21
0:55:29
0:56:05
0:56:06
0:56:52
0:57:00
0:57:10
0:57:52
0:58:07
0:58:41
0:58:54
0:59:14
0:59:16
0:59:20
0:59:49
1:01:20
1:01:28
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15. Benin Benefiz-Lauf (Hirzweiler) am 15.10.2022

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Ina Schafer
Joachim Weyrich
Bernhard Kurtze
Annemarie Beltz
Alexandra Gutheil
Lisa Butz

Udo Muller

Fred Teske
Gertrud Klein
Stefan Simon
Nicole Houy

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

LG Ohmbachsee
LTF Marpingen
Laufmadels Ottweiler
HartfiRlerTrail e.V

SV Habach
LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler

Pl./AK
3.W40
6.M55
1.M70
2.W65
8.W50
2.W60
7.M55
3.M30
1.wW70
6.M50
2.W45

Zeit
1:03:15
1.03:52
1.04:36
1.05:52
1.07:48
1:07:49
1.08:17
1:08:29
1.08:40
1.08:41
1.08:41
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